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Density of Air Lab

e Use PhyPhox app on a smart phone or
tablet

e Raise your phone as high as possible,
and measure pressure at thish =0

eVary ‘depth’ from this highest point

e Plot Pressure vs Depth

eSlope is pg
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Density of Air Lab

Depth (m) Pressure (Pa)
0.0 101,805
0.5 101,810
1.0 101,816
1.5 101,820
2.0 101,826
2.9 101,831
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Density of Air Lab
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Density of Air Lab

\ p P~ -
) | 9, thwsamces, oen

JUntiles Graph Suwe
= +
— O + w ¢ K«
1071040
X4 Q »
J 101305
A 101 810 107830
1 101 216
1h 10L&
G 11824 107820
25 101851
@ Linmar Kagresson v 107810
EYRNETY S /
y =10y =+ 101805
slar sTes RESII_OLS
RY = 8RS L
=002

Oather Strawderman and Joe Mancino 6




Density of Air Lab
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Density of Air Lab
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